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1 Cottier Marco 20.00
+ Lauber Grégoire 10.00
+ Maitre Damien (2001) 10.00

2 a Hefti Nicola (2001) 19.75
+ Buchs Stefan (2002) 9.75
+ Piccand Mathew (2001) 10.00

2 b Beuchat Bastien 19.75
+ Python Benjamin (2002) 10.00
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75

3 a Steiner Severin (2001) 19.50
+ Sturny Nicolas 9.75
+ Dubey Gaël * 9.75

3 b Burri Gottfried (2001) 19.50
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75
+ Beuret Valentin 9.75

4 a Gwerder Michael ** 19.00
- Gapany Benjamin ** 9.00
+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 10.00

4 b Brodard Augustin ** 19.00
- Schürpf Bruno * 9.00
+ Borcard Clovis * 10.00

4 c Balimann Sandro (2001) * 19.00
- Dubey Gaël * 9.00
+ Beaud Eric 10.00

5 a Zbinden Samuel 18.75
+ Kunz Mario (2001) 10.00
- Baume Oscar 8.75

5 b Schürpf Bruno * 18.75
- Brodard Augustin ** 8.75
+ Cotting Alexandre 10.00

5 c Hofer Sven * 18.75
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 10.00
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75

5 d Gapany Benjamin ** 18.75
- Gwerder Michael ** 9.00
+ Collaud Romain (2002) * 9.75

5 e Borcard Johann ** 18.75
+ Aellen Florian * 9.75
- Hofer Sven * 9.00

5 f Baume Oscar 18.75
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00
- Zbinden Samuel 8.75

6 a Ulrich Michael (2003) 18.50
+ Borcard Guillaume 9.75
- Cotting Florian * 8.75

6 b Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 18.50
- Pellet Adrian 8.75
+ Kunz Mario (2001) 9.75

6 c Beffa Mario 18.50
+ Tornare Paul (2001) 9.75
- Ducrest Etienne * 8.75

6 d Tornare Paul (2001) 18.50
o Beffa Mario 8.50
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00

6 e Piccand Mathew (2001) 18.50
+ Rouge Dany (2002) 10.00
o Hefti Nicola (2001) 8.50

6 f Maitre Damien (2001) 18.50
+ Chassot Samuel (2001) 10.00
o Cottier Marco 8.50

6 g Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50
+ Max Grégory 10.00

6 h Egger Benoît (2002) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00
o Beuchat Bastien 8.50

6 i Cotting Alexandre 18.50
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 10.00
o Schürpf Bruno * 8.50

6 j Collaud Romain (2002) * 18.50
+ Ulrich Marco * 10.00
o Gapany Benjamin ** 8.50

6 k Clément Aurélien (2003) 18.50
o Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.50
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

6 l Chofflon Anthony 18.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
+ Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 10.00

6 m Beaud Eric 18.50
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) * 8.50

6 n Bapst Ludovic (2002) 18.50
+ Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 10.00
o Hofer Sven * 8.50

7 a Ulrich Marco * 18.25
o Collaud Romain (2002) * 8.50
+ Pasquier Loïc (2001) 9.75

7 b Sturny Nicolas 18.25
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50
+ Pellet Adrian 9.75

7 c Schmid Romain (2003) 18.25
+ Chofflon Anthony 9.75
o Aellen Florian * 8.50

7 d Pasquier Loïc (2001) 18.25
+ Kohli Christof (2002) 9.75
o Ulrich Marco * 8.50

7 e Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 18.25
o Baume Oscar 8.50
+ Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75

7 f Max Grégory 18.25
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 9.75
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

7 g Kohli Christof (2002) 18.25
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50
+ Borcard Guillaume 9.75

7 h Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 18.25
+ Ducrest Etienne * 9.75
o Gwerder Michael ** 8.50

7 i Chassot Samuel (2001) 18.25
o Maitre Damien (2001) 8.50
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 9.75

7 j Borcard Clovis * 18.25
+ Cotting Florian * 9.75
o Brodard Augustin ** 8.50

7 k Beuret Valentin 18.25
+ Gachet Romain (2002) 9.75
o Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.50

7 l Aellen Florian * 18.25
o Borcard Johann ** 8.50
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75

8 a Ducrest Etienne * 17.50
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 8.75
- Beffa Mario 8.75

8 b Dubey Gaël * 17.50
- Balimann Sandro (2001) * 9.00
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

9 a Rouge Dany (2002) 17.25
o Piccand Mathew (2001) 8.50
- Gachet Romain (2002) 8.75

9 b Pellet Adrian 17.25
- Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.75
o Sturny Nicolas 8.50

9 c Lauber Grégoire 17.25
o Cottier Marco 8.50
- Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.75

9 d Gachet Romain (2002) 17.25
o Beuret Valentin 8.50
- Rouge Dany (2002) 8.75

9 e Cotting Florian * 17.25
o Borcard Clovis * 8.50
- Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.75

9 f Buchs Stefan (2002) 17.25
o Hefti Nicola (2001) 8.50
- Lauber Grégoire 8.75
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9 g Menoud Liam (2001) 17.25
o Cotting Alexandre 8.50
o Chassot Samuel (2001) 8.75

10 a Python Benjamin (2002) 17.00
o Beuchat Bastien 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50

10 b Martin Mehdi (2003) 17.00
o Max Grégory 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

10 c Kunz Mario (2001) 17.00
o Zbinden Samuel 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

10 d Goy Sébastien 17.00
o Beaud Eric 8.50
o Tornare Paul (2001) 8.50

10 e Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 17.00
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50
o Chofflon Anthony 8.50

10 f Borcard Guillaume 17.00
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
o Kohli Christof (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


